
State Seal of 
Civic 
Engagement



First Year of State Seal of Civic 
Engagement 

 The State Seal of Civic Engagement is to recognize

 excellence in student civic engagement and civic learning 

 seniors and juniors for their contributions to their community, where students 

 found a cause or issue they care deeply about, 

 took the time to further investigate the issue, 

 gathered multiple perspectives, 

 built awareness of the problems/issues, and 

 took informed action by engaging with decision-makers to advocate for their ideas. 



Arthur Benjamin Health Professions

 Alonna Allen

 Kayla Brown

 Aaisha Dass

 Elijah Diaz

 Ashley Diosdado

 Brisa Garcia Mauricio

 Andrea Guzman

 Sharla Hall

 Nikayla Ivey

 Serenity Lee

 Mena Ly

 Feben Mesfin

 Danielle Mitchell

 Nayelli Perez Luna

 Maryam Pirzada

 Otilia Saetern

 Winter Saldana

 Philipp Snyder

 Kaleah Vang

 Abigail Vargas



CK McClatchy High School

 Kevin Alaniz Ricardo

 Gallena Anderson

 Brayden Bernt

 Paige Blazevic

 Dinara Brown

 Brandon Chan

 Rosalyn Contreras-Martinez

 Mexi Coronado

 Charles Czajkowski

 Frank Espinoza

 Mallory Ewing

 Guadalupe Mota Farias

 Stephanie Palomera Venegas

 Katelin Pang-Bradley

 Valeria Perez Rodriguez

 Nickole Pineres Amezquita

 Emma Richman

 Jaquelin Rodriguez

 Charanjit Singh

 Rosalie Sunseri

 Alexia Villalpando Rosillo

 Leonardo Zaragoza

 Johnathan Godbout

 Evan Gonzalez

 Victor Gutierrez Palma

 Zachary Horner

 Harper Johnston

 Brooke Kirchner

 Colette Lonchar

 Eleanor Love

 Samuel Malone

 Alycia Miramontes



Hiram Johnson High School

 Amari Haysbert

 Maliq Powell



John F Kennedy High School

 Sandhya Ahuja

 Nikita Dutt

 Mei Jun Lin

 Kayleen Nguyen

 Akemi Takeda

 Shoua Yang

 Jacqueline Zhang



Kit Carson International Academy

 Kiaya Batkin

 Isabella Brenneman

 Mia Breton

 Shyleigh Brown

 Zoe Dixson

 Logan Gibson

 Claire Kinego

 Salma Lopez-Gonzalez

 Sloane Richardson

 Emily Seltzer

 Rosemary Vang

 Rocio Villanueva Andrade



Luther Burbank High School

 Isaiah Griffin

 Tiajanae Harris

 Omari Nesbit

 Huver Perez-Galan

 Alyssa Preciado

 Pavel Sandoval

 Stephanie Venegas Vargas

 Jamiya Washington

 Isis Wilson

 Dulce Zepeda Munguia



Rosemont High School

 Kayla Currier

 Robelyn Felices

 Jessica Lyulkina

 James Saelee

 Luz Vazquez

 Kalani Vollmer



School of Engineering & Science

 Yoltzin Espinoza-Ramirez



West Campus

 Francisco Ciraulo

 Aileen Le

 Ava Somera

 Sky Tuse

 Anthony Wong



2021-2022 State Seal of Civic Engagement Recipients

CONGRATULATIONS!!!

C. K. McClatchy Health Professions Kit Carson Hiram Johnson
Alexia Villalpando Rosillo Aaisha Dass Claire Kinego Amari Haysbert
Alycia Miramontes Abigail Vargas Emily Seltzer Maliq Powell
Brandon Chan Alonna Allen Isabella Brenneman
Brayden Bernt Andrea Guzman Kiaya Batkin
Brooke Kirchner Ashley Diosdado Logan Gibson Rosemont
Charanjit Singh Brisa Garcia Mauricio Mia Breton James Saelee
Charles Czajkowski Danielle Mitchell Rocio Villanueva Andrade Jessica Lyulkina
Colette Lonchar Elijah Diaz Rosemary Vang Kalani Vollmer
Dinara Brown Feben Mesfin Salma Lopez-Gonzalez Kayla Currier
Eleanor Love Kaleah Vang Shyleigh Brown Luz Vazquez
Emma Richman Kayla Brown Sloane Richardson Robelyn Felices
Evan Gonzalez Maryam Pirzada Zoe Dixson
Frank Espinoza Mena Ly
Gallena Anderson Nayelli Perez Luna West Campus
Guadalupe Mota Farias Nikayla Ivey Luther Burbank Aileen Le
Harper Johnston Otilia Saetern Alyssa Preciado Anthony Wong
Jaquelin Rodriguez Philipp Snyder Dulce Zepeda Munguia Ava Somera
Johnathan Godbout Serenity Lee Huver Perez-Galan Francisco Ciraulo
Katelin Pang-Bradley Sharla Hall Isaiah Griffin Sky Tuse
Kevin Alaniz Ricardo Winter  Saldana Isis Wilson
Leonardo Zaragoza Jamiya Washington
Mallory Ewing Omari Nesbit School of Engineering & Sciences
Mexi Coronado John F. Kennedy Pavel Sandoval Yoltzin Espinoza-Ramirez
Nickole Pineres Amezquita Akemi Takeda Stephanie Venegas Vargas
Paige Blazevic Jacqueline Zhang Tiajanae Harris
Rosalie Sunseri Kayleen Nguyen
Rosalyn Contreras-Martinez Mei Jun Lin
Samuel Malone Nikita Dutt
Stephanie Palomera Venegas Sandhya Ahuja
Valeria Perez Rodriguez Shoua Yang
Victor Gutierrez Palma
Zachary Horner
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